

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	RES	39326	Version:	1	Name:	Purchase Resolution - Dickson Cor	npany
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	11/2	0/2015			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/1	/2015			Final action:	12/1/2015	
Title:	A resolution awarding a contract to Dickson Company, in the amount of \$319,250.00, plus sales tax, budgeted from the Street Operation Fund, for the disposal of construction debris, for a period of one- year, with the option to renew for four additional one-year periods, for a projected contract total of \$1,661,389.82 - Specification No. PW15-0601F. [Rae Bailey, Street Operations Division Manager; Kurtis D. Kingsolver, P.E., Director, Public Works]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution No. 39326, 2. City Council Action Memorandum						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
12/1/2015	1	City Cour	ncil		ado	opted	Pass

A resolution awarding a contract to Dickson Company, in the amount of \$319,250.00, plus sales tax, budgeted from the Street Operation Fund, for the disposal of construction debris, for a period of one-year, with the option to renew for four additional one-year periods, for a projected contract total of \$1,661,389.82 - Specification No. PW15-0601F.

[Rae Bailey, Street Operations Division Manager; Kurtis D. Kingsolver, P.E., Director, Public Works]